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Logan Airport Community Advisory Committee (CAC) City and Town Representatives 

CAC Member Representative Officer Email Alternate Email 

Arlington Frank Ciano 
 

frankiecboy@aol.com   

Belmont Myron Kassaraba 
 

myronkassaraba@gmail.com 

Robert Reardon, 
Jr. rreardon@belmont-ma.gov 

Beverly   
 

   

Boston, Beacon Hill Darryl Pomicter President dpomic@aol.com   

Boston, Charlestown       

Boston, Chinatown Frank Chin  heroamongus@gmail.com   

Boston, Dorchester Bruce Shatswell  bashatswell@gmail.com   

Boston, East Boston Chris Marchi  marchi.family@verizon.net   

Boston, Hyde Park Irene Walczak  gardengroup@fairmounthill.org   

Boston, Jamaica Plain Will Lyman  will@whitethroat.com 

Dwayne 
Desaulniers DDesaulniers@ap.org 

Boston, Roslindale Alan Wright  alnwright@verizon.net   

Boston, Roxbury Joanne Keith  joannefkeith@gmail.com   

Boston, South End John Stewart  stewartjj@yahoo.com    

Boston, West Roxbury Larry Costello  ljcostello5@gmail.com Thomas Ballard thomas.ballard@ge.com 

Braintree      
Brookline      

Cambridge Susanne Rasmussen   sramussen@cambridgema.gov Bill Deignan  wdeignan@cambridgema.gov 

Chelsea Roseann Bongiovanni  roseannb@chelseacollab.org Tom Ambrosino tambrosino@chelseama.gov 

Cohasset Ralph Dormitzer Clerk and 
Treasurer rdormitzer@gmail.com Martin Nee nee.m@comcast.net 

Dedham James McDonald  jimmacdonald2003@aol.com   

Duxbury      

Everett      

Hamilton Gretel Clark  Gretel@milesriver.com   

Halifax William Sweeney  bsweeneyit@hotmail.com   
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Hingham    Ron Vickers ron.vickers23@gmail.com 

Hull David Carlon  david.carlon@mac.com Robert Pahl  rpahl@nbbj.com 

Ipswich Paul Sacksman  sacksman@gmail.com   

Lakeville Paul Meleedy  paul.m@meleedy.com   

Lynn William Bochnak  wbochnak@ediclynn.org   

Malden      

Marblehead Charles Gessner  chgessner@mac.com   

Marshfield Jonathan Walzer  walzerjh@gmail.com   

Medford Luke Preisner  lukepreisner@hotmail.com Peter Houk  pbhouk@gmail.com 

Melrose    Michael Lindstrom mlindtrom@cityofmelrose.or
g 

Milton Cindy Christiansen  clcmilton@gmail.com Michael Andresino  mandresino@PBL.COM 

Nahant Robert D'Amico  robertdamico1@gmail.com Joseph Moccia joemoccia@comcast.net 

Norwood      

Quincy Joan Falvey  jkfalvey@gmail.com   

Randolph John McVeigh  jmcveigh@randolph-ma.gov   

Revere Frederick Sannella  fsanella@revere.mec.edu   

Salem      

Scituate Gary Banks  getogeto@comcast,net   

Somerville Wig Zamore Vice 
President wigzamore@gmail.com Allison Steiber allistieb@comcast.net 

Swampscott Robert Clifford  Robert.W.Clifford@Delta.com   

Wakefield Christina Rioux  Christine.rioux@tufts.edu.   

Watertown Dennis Duff  ddsunrise@comcast.net Harvey Steiner Harvey@artrelated.com 
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Wenham Jill Romano  jill_romano@verizon.net   

Weymouth Terrence McAteer  terry266@comcast.net   

Winthrop Jerry Falbo Vice 
President lawsfg@winthropesq.com Bob Driscoll  BeepaRLD@comcast.net 
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